South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

Balance Sheet As at 02/29/2024

ASSET
Current Assets
CU - MJ Savings Account 108,860.88
CU - MJ Chequing Account 21,241.71
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,957.35
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00
Total Cash 137,059.94
GST Receivable 1,389.94
Total Current Assets 138,449.88
TOTAL ASSET 138,449.88
LIABILITY
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable 402.94
MasterCard Christie #7564 2,229.49
Total Credit Card Payable 2,229.49
Deferred Revenue 270.00
Total Current Liabilities 2,902.43
TOTAL LIABILITY 2,902.43
EQUITY
Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 106,391.97
Current Surplus (Deficit) 29,155.48
Surplus (Deficit) - End 135,547.45
TOTAL EQUITY 135,547.45
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 138,449.88

Page 1



Page 1
South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account from 02/01/2024 to 02/29/2024

Cheque Cheque Times Entered into
Cheque No. Type Payee Amount Date Printed system JE# JE Date

There is no data to report.
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Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr
10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 108,828.34 Dr

02/29/2024 Interest Income 02/29/2024 J1288 32.54 - 108,860.88 Dr
10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account 52,060.09 Dr

02/09/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J1173 - 5.56 52,054.53 Dr

02/09/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J1175 - 45.00 52,009.53 Dr

02/09/2024  Conexus Cash J1177 - 1.50 52,008.03 Dr

02/09/2024 Richmond, Karen Cash J1179 - 600.00 51,408.03 Dr

02/09/2024  Conexus Cash J1181 - 1.50 51,406.53 Dr

02/05/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J1183 - 606.28 50,800.25 Dr

02/05/2024  Conexus Cash J1185 - 1.50 50,798.75 Dr

02/05/2024 Prairie Central District Cash J1187 - 38.97 50,759.78 Dr

02/05/2024  Conexus Cash J1189 - 1.50 50,758.28 Dr

02/01/2024  Saas, Christie Cash J1191 - 349.04 50,409.24 Dr

02/01/2024  Conexus Cash J1193 - 1.50 50,407.74 Dr

02/14/2024 January debit petty cash Brennen FundsTransfer J1196 - 25.24 50,382.50 Dr

02/16/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J1198 - 269.68 50,112.82 Dr

02/16/2024  Conexus Cash J1200 - 1.50 50,111.32 Dr

02/16/2024 February MC Elizabeth FundsTransfer J1206 - 569.46 49,541.86 Dr

02/16/2024 February MC Brennen FundsTransfer J1208 - 105.05 49,436.81 Dr

02/16/2024 February MC Christie FundsTransfer J1223 - 7,342.10 42,094.71 Dr

02/25/2024  SaskTel Cash J1233 - 112.72 41,981.99 Dr

02/26/2024 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, R...  Cash J1235 - 62.88 41,919.11 Dr

02/26/2024  Conexus Cash J1237 - 1.50 41,917.61 Dr

02/15/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services  Cash J1239 - 196.47 41,721.14 Dr

02/15/2024  Admin Centre Cash J1243 - 10,236.40 31,484.74 Dr

02/29/2024  Admin Centre Cash J1245 - 10,211.53 21,273.21 Dr

02/10/2024  Conexus Cash J1290 - 31.50 21,241.71 Dr

- 30,818.38
10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00 Dr
10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,974.76 Dr
02/14/2024  January debit petty cash Brennen FundsTransfer J1196 25.24 - 2,000.00 Dr
02/07/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J1255 - 42.65 1,957.35 Dr
25.24 42.65
10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00 Dr
10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr
11000 Investments - Dr
12000 Accounts Receivable - Dr
12500 GST Receivable 1,314.15 Dr

02/08/2024 Success Office Systems 408816 J1172 0.13 - 1,314.28 Dr

02/07/2024  2/7/24, Walmart MC EH #7556 J1204 0.63 - 1,314.91 Dr

02/07/2024 10019, Akropol Cafe MC EH #7556 J1205 4.23 - 1,319.14 Dr

02/08/2024 36qcls, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J1207 2.21 - 1,321.35 Dr

02/04/2024  2/4/24, Meta MC CS #7564 J1217 0.09 - 1,321.44 Dr

02/04/2024  2/4/24 x2, Meta MC CS #7564 J1218 0.36 - 1,321.80 Dr

02/07/2024 455454220, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J1219 1.00 - 1,322.80 Dr

02/09/2024  2/9/24, Moose Jaw Coop MC CS #7564 J1220 0.76 - 1,323.56 Dr

02/09/2024  3bx9xf, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC CS #7564 J1221 4.71 - 1,328.27 Dr

02/10/2024  2/10/24, Moose Jaw Coop MC CS #7564 J1222 0.40 - 1,328.67 Dr

02/29/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 876 J1228 9.08 - 1,337.75 Dr
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02/25/2024 SaskTel February 25, 2... J1232 2.54 - 1,340.29 Dr
02/15/2024 Admin Centre Feb 15, 2024 J1242 0.53 - 1,340.82 Dr
02/29/2024 Admin Centre February 29, 2... J1244 0.53 - 1,341.35 Dr
02/15/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services Feb 15, 2024 J1251 4.43 - 1,345.78 Dr
02/07/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Feb 7, 2024 J1254 1.02 - 1,346.80 Dr
02/12/2024 2024 annual, Crown Shred and R...  MC CS #7564 J1275 13.07 - 1,359.87 Dr
02/13/2024 455504725, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J1276 1.05 - 1,360.92 Dr
02/12/2024 Zoom 2024, Tech Soup MC CS #7564 J1278 0.65 - 1,361.57 Dr
02/26/2024 2024 renewal, Sage - Simply Acc...  MC CS #7564 J1279 24.03 - 1,385.60 Dr
02/28/2024 455612082, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J1280 2.70 - 1,388.30 Dr
02/28/2024 February 2024, Ooma Office MC CS #7564 J1281 0.89 - 1,389.19 Dr
02/10/2024 Conexus Februrary 10, 2... J1289 0.75 - 1,389.94 Dr

75.79 -

13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr

13200 Prepaid Expenses - Dr

21000 Accounts Payable - Cr
02/08/2024 Success Office Systems 408816 J1172 - 5.56 5.56 Cr
02/09/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J1173 5.56 - -Cr
02/07/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen 2/7/24 J1174 - 45.00 45.00 Cr
02/09/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J1175 45.00 - -Cr
02/09/2024 Conexus Ronovsky 2/9/24  J1176 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
02/09/2024 Conexus Cash J1177 1.50 - - Cr
02/09/2024 Richmond, Karen speaker fee 2/7... J1178 - 600.00 600.00 Cr
02/09/2024 Richmond, Karen Cash J1179 600.00 - -Cr
02/09/2024 Conexus Richmound 2/9... J1180 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
02/09/2024 Conexus Cash J1181 1.50 - -Cr
02/05/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Jan 18-31,2024 J1182 - 606.28 606.28 Cr
02/05/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J1183 606.28 - -Cr
02/05/2024 Conexus Heatcoat 2/5/24  J1184 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
02/05/2024 Conexus Cash J1185 1.50 - -Cr
02/05/2024 Prairie Central District 2023-2024 J1186 - 38.97 38.97 Cr
02/05/2024 Prairie Central District Cash J1187 38.97 - -Cr
02/05/2024 Conexus PCDSCR 2/5/24 J1188 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
02/05/2024 Conexus Cash J1189 1.50 - - Cr
02/01/2024 Saas, Christie 2/1/24 J1190 - 349.04 349.04 Cr
02/01/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J1191 349.04 - -Cr
02/01/2024 Conexus Saas 2/1/24 J1192 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
02/01/2024 Conexus Cash J1193 1.50 - -Cr
02/16/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth HR Workshop ... J1197 - 269.68 269.68 Cr
02/16/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J1198 269.68 - -Cr
02/16/2024 Conexus Heatcoat 2/16/24 J1199 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
02/16/2024 Conexus Cash J1200 1.50 - -Cr
02/29/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 876 J1228 - 402.94 402.94 Cr
02/25/2024 SaskTel February 25, 2... J1232 - 112.72 515.66 Cr
02/25/2024 SaskTel Cash J1233 112.72 - 402.94 Cr
02/15/2024 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, R... 12-005 J1234 - 62.88 465.82 Cr
02/26/2024 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, R...  Cash J1235 62.88 - 402.94 Cr
02/26/2024 Conexus PLV 12-005 J1236 - 1.50 404.44 Cr
02/26/2024 Conexus Cash J1237 1.50 - 402.94 Cr
02/15/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services  Cash J1239 196.47 - 206.47 Cr
02/15/2024 Admin Centre Feb 15, 2024 J1242 - 10,236.40 10,442.87 Cr
02/15/2024 Admin Centre Cash J1243 10,236.40 - 206.47 Cr
02/29/2024 Admin Centre February 29, 2... J1244 - 10,211.53 10,418.00 Cr
02/29/2024 Admin Centre Cash J1245 10,211.53 - 206.47 Cr
02/15/2024 De Lage Landen Financial Services Feb 15, 2024 J1251 - 196.47 402.94 Cr
02/07/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Feb 7, 2024 J1254 - 42.65 44559 Cr
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02/07/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J1255 42.65 - 402.94 Cr
02/10/2024 Conexus Februrary 10, 2... J1289 - 31.50 434.44 Cr
02/10/2024 Conexus Cash J1290 31.50 - 402.94 Cr
22,819.18 23,222.12
22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 7,008.89 Cr
02/04/2024 2/4/24, Meta MC CS #7564 J1217 - 3.56 7,012.45 Cr
02/04/2024 2/4/24 x2, Meta MC CS #7564 J1218 - 14.92 7,027.37 Cr
02/07/2024 455454220, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J1219 - 41.71 7,069.08 Cr
02/09/2024 2/9/24, Moose Jaw Coop MC CS #7564 J1220 - 32.00 7,101.08 Cr
02/09/2024 3bx9xf, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC CS #7564 J1221 - 223.28 7,324.36 Cr
02/10/2024 2/10/24, Moose Jaw Coop MC CS #7564 J1222 - 17.74 7,342.10 Cr
02/16/2024 February MC Christie FundsTransfer J1223 7,342.10 - -Cr
02/12/2024 2024 annual, Crown Shred and R... MC CS #7564 J1275 - 549.49 549.49 Cr
02/13/2024 455504725, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J1276 - 44.01 593.50 Cr
02/13/2024 240773687, Zoom MC CS #7564 J1277 - 387.39 980.89 Cr
02/12/2024 Zoom 2024, Tech Soup MC CS #7564 J1278 - 27.30 1,008.19 Cr
02/26/2024 2024 renewal, Sage - Simply Acc...  MC CS #7564 J1279 - 1,066.71 2,074.90 Cr
02/28/2024 455612082, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J1280 - 113.27 2,188.17 Cr
02/28/2024 February 2024, Ooma Office MC CS #7564 J1281 - 41.32 2,229.49 Cr
7,342.10 2,562.70
22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 - Cr
22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 266.66 Cr
02/07/2024 2/7/24, Walmart MC EH #7556 J1204 - 77.69 344.35 Cr
02/07/2024 10019, Akropol Cafe MC EH #7556 J1205 - 225.11 569.46 Cr
02/16/2024 February MC Elizabeth FundsTransfer J1206 569.46 - -Cr
569.46 302.80
22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 -Cr
02/08/2024 36qcls, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J1207 - 105.05 105.05 Cr
02/16/2024 February MC Brennen FundsTransfer J1208 105.05 - - Cr
105.05 105.05
24500 Deposits on income -Cr
24600 Deferred Revenue 270.00 Cr
35600  Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 106,391.97 Cr
40100 SLTF - Annual Funding 290,500.00 Cr
40150  SLTF - Other - Cr
41050 Federal Government Grant - Cr
41060 Summer Students -Cr
41150 Provincial Government Grant -Cr
41160 CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy - Cr
41170  CIF-Summer Grant -Cr
41180  CIF-Annual - Cr
41190  Provincial Summer Student - Cr
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41300 SPRA - Cr
41310 SPRA - Advocacy - Cr
41320 SPRA -Grants -Cr
41340 SPRA -SOGO - Cr
41350 SPRA -EMSI 37,500.00 Cr
41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support 2,500.00 Cr
41510  SSI-Grants -Cr
41630  Other Grants -Cr
42050  Self Help - Membership Fees 1,590.00 Cr
42100 Self Help - P&S Revenue 120.00 Cr
42150  Self Help - Merchandise Sales - Cr
42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue - Cr
42510  Self Help - SK Games Registration -Cr
42520  Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs - Cr
44200 Other Revenue -Cr
44400 Interest Revenue 593.96 Cr

02/29/2024  Interest Income 02/29/2024 J1288 - 32.54 626.50 Cr
44600 Miscellaneous Revenue 2,544.30 Cr
50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings - Dr
50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr
50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr
50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees - Dr
50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr
50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr
50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr
50100 P&S - SK Games Athlete Expenses - Dr
51100 P&S - Catch the Spirt - Dr
51200 P&S - Children in Sport - Dr
51250 P&S - Wellness Wagon - Dr
51300 P&S - Kidsport - Dr
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51350 P&S - Summer Play Program

51360 P&S - High Five/Quest

51370  P&S - Play Patrol Wind-Up

51400 P&S - Special Event Play Leader
51450 P&S - Take the Lead Program
51460 P&S - Take the Lead Wages

51500 P&S - RAT Program

51600 P&S - Cultural Development

51900 P&S - Volunteer Recognition

52050 Capacity - Facilities Access

52100 Capacity - Admin - ACSG

52200 Capacity - Elim Barriers Aboriginal
52250 Capacity - Elim Barriers On The Mov
52300 Capacity - Elim Barriers YAR

52350 Capacity - Financial Resources
52400 Capacity - Devopmental Workshops
52410 Capacity - Rec Professionals Meetng
52420 Capacity - Community Rec Meeting
52450 Capacity - CIPP

52550 Capacity - Coach Dev - Non Games
52600 Capacity - Sport Dev - Non Games
52650 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Non Games
52660 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Games
52700 Capacity - Youth Dev - Non Games
52750 Capacity - Play Leader Workshop
53500 Capacity - SOGO Active

53510 Capacity - Assets In Action

53520 Capacity - MIG - Revitalize

53530 Capacity - MIG - Fitness Retreat

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr
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53750 Capacity - Partnerships

53760 Capacity - Special Projects

53770 Capacity - Community Support Visits
54100 Communications - Website & Internet
54110 Communications - Newsletters

54120 Communications - Mail Outs

54130 Communications - Other

54300 Conduit - Community Support Visits
54350 Conduit - Conferences

54400 Conduit - Memberships

54600 Partnership - Meetings Othr Sectors
54800 Advocacy - Advertising

54850 Advocacy - Promotions

54900 Advocacy - Training

54950 Advocacy - Other

56050 Governance - Board Meetings

56100 Governance - Board Travel

56150 Governance - Board Recruit & Traing
56200 Governance - Annual General Meeting
56300 Governance - Board Liability Insur
56350 Governance - Memberships

56400 Governance - Volunteer Recognition
57050 Planning - Strategic Planning

57100 Planning - Operational Planning
58050  Staffing - Salaries & Benefits

58100  Staffing - Seasonal Staff Salaries
58150  Staffing - Recruitment & Training
58200  Staffing - Staff Travel

58250  Staffing - Professional Development

58300  Staffing - Staff Recognition

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr

- Dr
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58350  Staffing - Staff Meetings All

58360  Staffing - Staff Meetings Other
59050 Off Op - Equipment

59100 Off Op - Office Supplies

59150  Off Op - Postage for Admin

59200 Off Op - Printing/Photocopying
59250  Off Op - Professional Fees

59300 Off Op - Property Insurance

59350 Off Op - Rent

59400 Off Op - Telephone

59450  Off Op - Bank Charges

59500 Off Op - Bad Debts Expense
59550  Off Op - Other

61010 Meetings

61020 Mission Staff

61030 Pep Rally

61040 Registration Fees

61050 Promotion

61060 Mission Desk

62010  Staff Attendance

63010 ACSDG Aboriginal Sport Dev Grant
63020 SW Aboriginal S/C/R Development
63030 New Canadian S/C/R Development
63040 Advocacy General

64010  Summer Play Program - Equipment
64020 ASTP After School Time Period
65010  Kid Sport

65020  Creative Kids

65030 Jump Start

- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
2,500.00 Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr
- Dr

- Dr
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65040  Culture Days - Dr
65050  ArtsVest - Dr
65060  Global Other - Dr
71010 Coaching - Dr
71011 Coaching NCCP-A - Dr
71012  Coaching NCCP-B - Dr
71013  Coaching MED - Dr
71014  Coaching SMCS 781.76 Dr
71015 Coaching CAAWS - Dr
71016  Coaching Other - Dr
71020 Play Leader Workshop - Dr
71030 Training Other C/R/S 2,045.87 Dr

02/07/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen 2/7/24 J1174 45.00 - 2,090.87 Dr

02/09/2024 Richmond, Karen speaker fee 2/7... J1178 600.00 - 2,690.87 Dr

02/16/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth HR Workshop ...  J1197 269.68 - 2,960.55 Dr

02/07/2024  2/7/24, Walmart MC EH #7556 J1204 77.06 - 3,037.61 Dr

02/07/2024 10019, Akropol Cafe MC EH #7556 J1205 220.88 - 3,258.49 Dr

02/08/2024  36qcls, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J1207 102.84 - 3,361.33 Dr

02/04/2024  2/4/24, Meta MC CS #7564 J1217 3.47 - 3,364.80 Dr

02/04/2024  2/4/24 x2, Meta MC CS #7564 J1218 14.56 - 3,379.36 Dr

02/07/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Feb 7, 2024 J1254 41.63 - 3,420.99 Dr

1,375.12 -
72010 Community Identified #1 790.15 Dr
72020 Community Identified #2 434.00 Dr
72030 Community Identified #3 - Dr
72040 Community Identified #4 - Dr
72050 Community Identified #5 - Dr
72060 Community Identified #6 - Dr
73010 Aquatics Roundtable - Dr
73020 Recreation Gathering 3,235.28 Dr
73030  Cultural Gathering 3,064.79 Dr
73040 S/C/R Gatherings - Dr
74010  Summer Play Program - Full - Dr
74020 Summer Play Program - One Day - Dr
75005 Shared 1,718.16 Dr



South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

General Ledger Report 02/01/2024 to 02/29/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Page 9

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
75010 Anne - Dr
75020  Elizabeth 3,679.00 Dr
75025 Brennen 1,333.69 Dr
75030 Marian - Dr
75040 Museums Engagement - Dr
75041 Heritage Heartland - Dr
75042  Prairie Trails - Dr
75043  South Central - Dr
75044  West Central - Dr
78010 Community Professional Development - Dr
78020 Volunteer Recognition - Dr
81010  Anne - Dr
81020 Shawna - Dr
81030 Marian - Dr
82010  Web Site and Internet 324.50 Dr
82020 Info Pack - Dr
82030 Newsletters 701.66 Dr
82031 Newsletter - Spring - Dr
82032 Newsletter - Summer - Dr
82033  Newsletter - Fall - Dr
82034  Newsletter - Winter - Dr
82035 Newsletter Special - Dr
82040  Advertising - Dr
82050 Newspaper Subscriptions - Dr
82060 Data Base Development - Dr
82070 District Merchandise 483.52 Dr
82080  District Members 206.15 Dr
83010 SPRA Conference and AGM - Dr
83020 SaskSport AGM - Dr
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83030 SaskCulture Member Sessions and AGM - Dr
84010 Meetings with Stakeholders - Dr
84011  Stakeholders #1 356.78 Dr
84012  Stakeholders #2 389.92 Dr
84013  Stakeholders #3 - Dr
84014  Stakeholders #4 - Dr
84015  Stakeholders #5 170.40 Dr
84016  Stakeholders #6 - Dr
84017  Stakeholders #7 - Dr
84018  Stakeholders #8 - Dr
84020 Community Survey 279.80 Dr
84030 Grant Endorsements - Dr
84040 Recreation Board Development - Dr
84050 Community Partnerships - Dr
84051 Community Partnerships #1 3,727.70 Dr
84052 Community Partnerships #2 592.89 Dr
84053 Community Partnerships #3 1,422.25 Dr
84054 Community Partnerships #4 - Dr
84055 Community Partnerships #5 146.43 Dr
84056 Community Partnerships #6 256.25 Dr
84057 Community Partnerships #7 717.50 Dr
84058 Community Partnerships #8 - Dr
84060 Partnerships - Other - Dr
84061 Partnerships Other #1 1,608.59 Dr
84062 Partnerships Other #2 1,725.07 Dr

02/05/2024 Prairie Central District 38.97 - 1,764.04 Dr

02/15/2024 Parkland Valley Sport, Culture, R... 62.88 - 1,826.92 Dr

101.85 -
84063  Partnerships Other #3 - Dr
84064 Partnerships Other #4 - Dr
84065 Partnerships Other #5 - Dr
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84066 Partnerships Other #6 - Dr
84067  Partnerships Other #7 - Dr
84070 Emerging Opportunties - Dr
84071 Emerging Opportunities #1 - Dr
84072 Emerging Opportunities #2 - Dr
86010 Board Meetings - Dr
86011 Board Meeting #1 - Dr
86012 Board Meeting #2 - Dr
86013 Board Meeting #3 - Dr
86014 Board Meeting #4 - Dr
86015 Board Meeting #5 - Dr
86016 Board Meeting #6 - Dr
86017 Board Meeting #7 - Dr
86018 Board Meeting #8 - Dr
86020 Board Travel - Dr
86030 Board Recruitment and Orientation 1,074.07 Dr
86040 AGM Annual General Meeting 631.42 Dr
86050 Board Liability Insurance 3,116.40 Dr
86060 Memberships - Dr
86061 Memberships - SaskCulture 150.00 Dr
86062 Memberships - Sask Sport 25.00 Dr
86063 Memberships - SPRA - Dr
86064 Membership s- Other - Dr
86070 Volunteer (Board) Recognition 1,061.65 Dr
87010  Strategic Planning 6,574.67 Dr
87020 Operations Planning 1,345.72 Dr
87030  Self-Assessment - Dr
88010 Permanent Staff and Benefits 194,962.10 Dr

02/15/2024  Admin Centre Feb 15, 2024 J1242 9,828.22 - 204,790.32 Dr

02/29/2024  Admin Centre February 29, 2... J1244 9,828.22 - 214,618.54 Dr

19,656.44 -
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88020 Permanent Staff Payroll Charges 786.35 Dr
02/15/2024  Admin Centre Feb 15, 2024 J1242 62.65 - 849.00 Dr
02/29/2024 Admin Centre February 29, 2... J1244 37.78 - 886.78 Dr
100.43 -
88030 Seasonal Staff - Dr
88031 Seasonal Staff 1 141.25 Dr
88032  Seasonal Staff 2 - Dr
88033  Seasonal Staff 3 - Dr
88040  Staff Clothing 434.45 Dr
02/13/2024 455504725, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J1276 42.96 - 477.41 Dr
88050 Recruitment and Training 286.18 Dr
88060  Staff Travel Non-Program 221.79 Dr
02/01/2024 Saas, Christie 2/1/24 J1190 33.87 - 255.66 Dr
88070 Professional Development 320.79 Dr
02/05/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Jan 18-31,2024 J1182 606.28 - 927.07 Dr
02/09/2024 2/9/24, Moose Jaw Coop MC CS #7564 J1220 31.24 - 958.31 Dr
